VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

Combined Formula Ford and Vee - Warm Up - SUN 8/23/2015 09:55 AM . -.....

Practice started at 9:55:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:36.386 +17.750 9:58:02.808
(03) Alan McColl 2 1:21.988 +3.352 9:59:24.796 (118) Gayle Baird
1 1:36.480 +25.902 9:57:49.486 3 1:23.157 +4.521 10:00:47.953 1 1:39.793 +15.021 9:57:49.609
2 1:13.873 +3.295 9:59:03.359 4 1:21.846 +3.210 10:02:09.799 2 1:31.291 +6.519 9:59:20.900
3 1:11.819 +1.241 10:00:15.178 5 1:19.447 +0.811 10:03:29.246 3 1:28.673 +3.901 10:00:49.573
4 1:11.701 +1.123 10:01:26.879 6 1:19.155 +0.519 10:04:48.401 4 1:26.424 +1.652 10:02:15.997
5 1:10.841 +0.263 10:02:37.720 7 1:18.854 +0.218 10:06:07.255 5 1:25.960 +1.188 10:03:41.957
6 1:11.428 +0.850 10:03:49.148 8 1:22.416 +3.780 10:07:29.671 6 1:25.883 +1.111 10:05:07.840
7 1:11.211 +0.633 10:05:00.359 9 1:19.324 +0.688 10:08:48.995 7 1:25.345 +0.573 10:06:33.185
8 1:12.261 +1.683 10:06:12.620 10 1:18.636 10:10:07.631 8 1:24.772 10:07:57.957
9 1:10.957 +0.379 10:07:23.577 11 1:18.996 +0.360 10:11:26.627 9 1:24.940 +0.168 10:09:22.897
10 1:10.578 10:08:34.155 10 1:24.942 +0.170 10:10:47.839
(30) Robbie Arthur
(9) Douglas Floer 1 1:38.292 +18.302 9:57:49.960 (718) Walt Carrel
1 1:39.075 +27.422 9:57:57.383 2 1:23.256 +3.266 9:59:13.216 1 1:37.268 +12.184 9:57:51.427
2 1:16.081 +4.428 9:59:13.464 3 1:21.722 +1.732 10:00:34.938 2 1:29.965 +4.881 9:59:21.392
3 1:15.020 +3.367 10:00:28.484 4 1:20.086 +0.096 10:01:55.024 3 1:29.145 +4.061 10:00:50.537
4 1:15.394 +3.741 10:01:43.878 5 1:21.147 +1.157 10:03:16.171 4 1:26.063 +0.979 10:02:16.600
5 1:13.758 +2.105 10:02:57.636 6 1:20.338 +0.348 10:04:36.509 5 1:26.392 +1.308 10:03:42.992
6 1:12.819 +1.166 10:04:10.455 7 1:23.864 +3.874 10:06:00.373 6 1:25.618 +0.534 10:05:08.610
7 1:13.240 +1.587 10:05:23.695 8 1:20.335 +0.345 10:07:20.708 7 1:25.289 +0.205 10:06:33.899
8 1:12.657 +1.004 10:06:36.352 9 1:22.254 +2.264 10:08:42.962 8 1:25.126 +0.042 10:07:59.025
9 1:12.881 +1.228 10:07:49.233 10 1:19.990 10:10:02.952 9 1:25.110 +0.026 10:09:24.135
10 1:11.653 10:09:00.886 11 1:22.421 +2.431 10:11:25.373 10 1:25.084 10:10:49.219
11 1:18.571 +6.918 10:10:19.457
12 1:11.851 +0.198 10:11:31.308 (137) Paul Higgins (27) Stanton Guy
1 1:39.793 +18.804 9:58:08.017 1 1:41.565 +16.231 9:57:56.917
(45) David McKay 2 1:38.300 +17.311 9:59:46.317 2 1:29.832 +4.498 9:59:26.749
1 1:37.706 +24.554 9:58:01.705 3 1:25.222 +4.233 10:01:11.539 3 1:26.207 +0.873 10:00:52.956
2 1:21.462 +8.310 9:59:23.167 4 1:24.715 +3.726 10:02:36.254 4 1:25.764 +0.430 10:02:18.720
3 1:20.468 +7.316 10:00:43.635 5 1:26.264 +5.275 10:04:02.518 5 1:25.334 10:03:44.054
4 1:15.776 +2.624 10:01:59.411 6 1:23.162 +2.173 10:05:25.680 6 1:26.555 +1.221 10:05:10.609
5 1:13.896 +0.744 10:03:13.307 7 1:21.426 +0.437 10:06:47.106 7 1:26.512 +1.178 10:06:37.121
6 1:13.946 +0.794 10:04:27.253 8 1:21.787 +0.798 10:08:08.893
7 1:13.152 10:05:40.405 9 1:21.408 +0.419 10:09:30.301
8 1:13.176 +0.024 10:06:53.581 10 1:20.989 10:10:51.290
9 1:14.953 +1.801 10:08:08.534
10 1:14.815 +1.663 10:09:23.349 (97) Doug Lorraine
11 1:14.122 +0.970 10:10:37.471 1 1:39.752 +18.267 9:57:57.279
2 1:25.134 +3.649 9:59:22.413
(90) Keith Robinson 3 1:25.081 +3.596 10:00:47.494
1 1:37.405 +21.768 9:57:57.771 4 1:22.003 +0.518 10:02:09.497
2 1:17.549 +1.912 9:59:15.320 5 1:23.049 +1.564 10:03:32.546
3 1:16.583 +0.946 10:00:31.903 6 1:21.817 +0.332 10:04:54.363
4 1:17.726 +2.089 10:01:49.629 7 1:22.579 +1.094 10:06:16.942
5 1:15.637 10:03:05.266 8 1:21.485 10:07:38.427
9 1:21.728 +0.243 10:09:00.155
(18) Stephen Guy p10 1:50.381 +28.896 10:10:50.536
1 1:36.854 +20.335 9:57:59.167
2 1:21.519 +5.000 9:59:20.686 (50) Pam Williams
3 1:17.412 +0.893 10:00:38.098 1 1:35.124 +12.449 9:57:40.231
4 1:17.212 +0.693 10:01:55.310 2 1:26.241 +3.566 9:59:06.472
5 1:17.704 +1.185 10:03:13.014 3 1:24.583 +1.908 10:00:31.055
6 1:16.540 +0.021 10:04:29.554 4 1:23.777 +1.102 10:01:54.832
7 1:16.831 +0.312 10:05:46.385 5 1:24.679 +2.004 10:03:19.511
8 1:16.519 10:07:02.904 6 1:23.425 +0.750 10:04:42.936
9 1:16.622 +0.103 10:08:19.526 7 1:23.233 +0.558 10:06:06.169
10 1:16.895 +0.376 10:09:36.421 8 1:24.834 +2.159 10:07:31.003
11 1:16.596 +0.077 10:10:53.017 9 1:22.675 10:08:53.678
10 1:23.436 +0.761 10:10:17.114
(11) Martin Phillips 11 1:23.201 +0.526 10:11:40.315
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